
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

11 
18 
16 
69 
62 
78 
46 
79 
25 
91 
97 
52 
14 

96 
17 
49 
32 
44 
57 
29 
27 

Name 
Cameron Jones 

Jackson Blackmon 

Trevor Standish 

Dallas Daniels 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Damian Jigalov 

Gauge Rees 

Teagg Hobbs 

Dominic Doyle 

Isaiah Burleson 

Rocco Landers 

John  Knowles 

Kevin Olmedo 

Gus Rodio 

Hunter Dunham 

Jamie Astudillo 

Daniel Cano Flores 

Brenden Ketelsen 

Samuel Lochoff 

Grayson Davidson 

Toby Khamsouk 

Make 
HON 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

11.083 

28.306 

58.528 

58.608 

1:00.806 

1:31.762 

1:33.565 

1:41.644 

2:01.606 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
15:23.605 

15:34.688 

15:51.911 

16:22.133 

16:22.213 

16:24.411 

16:55.367 

16:57.170 

17:05.249 

17:25.211 

16:01.552 

16:02.060 

16:21.181 

15:40.636 

12:38.833 

6:29.100 

6:46.511 

7:20.368 

4.462 

5.431 

2:28.627 

Best Tm 
1:53.346 

1:52.645 

1:54.107 

1:53.454 

1:53.417 

1:53.776 

1:52.134 

2:01.779 

2:01.463 

1:57.496 

1:49.293 

2:13.355 

1:54.513 

1:52.577 

1:55.049 

2:02.925 

2:08.662 

2:18.344 

Sponsor 
Jones Honda 

Riderzlaw Finishline Machine Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Quartley on track devlopment 

JL62 Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

Rickdiculous Racing 

Quarterley Racing/On Track Development 

Dominic Doyle Racing 

Burleson Racing 

Landers Racing 

Moonshot Motorsports 

Altus Motorsports 

Rodio Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Quarterly/On Track Development 

Help Work Mexico Racing Team 

Team Adler Racing 

Westby Racing 

Moto Cave/3 Lions Racing 

Toby K Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #18 - 20 Sec penalty for improper grid position 

Printed: 5/5/2019 1:52:18 PM 

Race Director 

Thomas Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.083 

Avg. Speed 

70.160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.293 

Best Speed 

74.113 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: ___________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Virginia 

Liqui Moly Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:31:19 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/5/2019 13:10 


