MOTOAMERICA CHAMPIONSHIP OF VIRGINIA

MotoAmerica Championship of Virginia

Liqui Moly Junior Cup

AMPIONSHII

Race 2

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles

5/5/2019 13:10

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:31:19

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	11	Cameron Jones	HON		15:23.605	1:53.346	Jones Honda	
2	18	Jackson Blackmon	YAM	11.083	15:34.688	1:52.645	Riderzlaw Finishline Machine Racing	
3	16	Trevor Standish	KAW	28.306	15:51.911	1:54.107	Pure Attitude Racing	
4	69	Dallas Daniels	KAW	58.528	16:22.133	1:53.454	Quartley on track devlopment	
5	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	58.608	16:22.213	1:53.417	JL62 Racing	
6	78	Damian Jigalov	KAW	1:00.806	16:24.411	1:53.776	BARTCON Racing	
7	46	Gauge Rees	KAW	1:31.762	16:55.367	1:52.134	Rickdiculous Racing	
8	79	Teagg Hobbs	KAW	1:33.565	16:57.170	2:01.779	Quarterley Racing/On Track Development	
9	25	Dominic Doyle	KAW	1:41.644	17:05.249	2:01.463	Dominic Doyle Racing	
10	91	Isaiah Burleson	KAW	2:01.606	17:25.211	1:57.496	Burleson Racing	
11	97	Rocco Landers	KAW	1 Lap	16:01.552	1:49.293	Landers Racing	
12	52	John Knowles	KAW	1 Lap	16:02.060	2:13.355	Moonshot Motorsports	
13	14	Kevin Olmedo	KAW	1 Lap	16:21.181	1:54.513	Altus Motorsports	
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)								
	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	3 Laps	15:40.636	1:52.577	Rodio Racing	
DNF	17	Hunter Dunham	KAW	DNF	12:38.833	1:55.049	Hunter Dunham Racing	
DNF	49	Jamie Astudillo	KAW	DNF	6:29.100	2:02.925	Quarterly/On Track Development	
DNF	32	Daniel Cano Flores	KAW	DNF	6:46.511	2:08.662	Help Work Mexico Racing Team	
DNF	44	Brenden Ketelsen	KAW	DNF	7:20.368	2:18.344	Team Adler Racing	
DNF	57	Samuel Lochoff	YAM	DNF	4.462		Westby Racing	
DNF	29	Grayson Davidson	KAW	DNF	5.431		Moto Cave/3 Lions Racing	
DNF	27	Toby Khamsouk	KAW	DNF	2:28.627		Toby K Racing	

Announcements

Bike #18 - 20 Sec penalty for improper grid position

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
11.083	70.160	1:49.293	74.113	97 - Rocco Landers	
Race Director					Orbits
Bignature.			4		



Sorted on Laps